

RCEC MEETING

April 26, 2022 at 5:00 PM

Council Chambers – Town Municipal Center

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

AGENDA ADOPTION

CONSIDER MEMORIAL PARK BENCH

- 1. Bench Request
- 2. Bench Request 2

REVIEW TENNIS AND P-BALL COURT REHABILITATION SCHEDULE

ADJOURN

Town of Chincoteague Park Donation Form

	Contact Name: Daney Conklin		
	Contact Phone Number: 187 - 694-7407	<u> </u>	
	Contact E-mail Address: NANCYCONKLINIO @ GMAILC	Q m	
	Contact Mailing Address: 3720 William St. Chin	coleogue Wa. 2336	
Donation Type and Location (from map): Rank Bench			
l st	St. Robert Red Downtown Park - mariners Point		
Please write the wording for plaque:			
	In memory of	maky of	
	MAURICE Lee Kambaan Charles	HerberT7leTche	
		Alexander Hamilton	
		1942	
	Cost:	=	
	Make checks payable to: "Town of Chincoteague, Inc."	1 BENOH W/	
	Please send order form and payment to:	Z PLAQUES	
	Town of Chincoteague, Inc.	C ROBERT NEED	
	6150 Community Drive Chincoteague Island, VA 23336	PANL	

Note: The Town of Chincoteague shall maintain and repair the donated equipment or park improvement for a period of 5 years from installation. In the event of severe damage or loss due to vandalism, the donor will be notified.

757.336.6519

Memorial donor recognition plaques are not permitted in <u>Chincoteague Veterans Memorial Park.</u>

Town	of Chincoteague	Park Donation	Form

Contact Name: JRFF + MARGOF BOOKE
Contact Phone Number: 704-779 0594 & 301 676-2298
Contact E-mail Address: book mo I att. Net
Contact Mailing Address: 1321 South Point Load; Belmont NC
Donation Type and Location (from map): Bench - fishing
prov at Robert Road Pack
Nease write the wording for plaque:
In loving Memory of Teddy Rhoades 5-24-1993 - 5-26-2021 Forever in our hearts
cost: 1300. 00 (estimated)

Make checks payable to: "Town of Chincoteague, Inc."

Please send order form and payment to:

Town of Chincoteague, Inc. 6150 Community Drive Chincoteague Island, VA 23336

757.336.6519

Note: The Town of Chincoteague shall maintain and repair the donated equipment or park improvement for a period of 5 years from installation. In the event of severe damage or loss due to vandalism, the donor will be notified.

Memorial donor recognition plaques are not permitted in <u>Chincoteague Veterans</u> <u>Memorial Park.</u>